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Provincial Governments for their respective fiscal years ended 1936. 

CLASSIFICATION.) 
of the various provinces end, see text at foot of p. 869. 

I tem. 

Ordinary Revenues -

Subventions and grants 

Taxation 

Royalties, duties and dues 

Licences and permits 

Fees 

Liquor traffic control 

Fines and penalties 

Profits from trading activities 

Interest 

Refunds "of expenditure 

Agricultural and public domain 

institutional revenue 

Other 

Totals, Ordinary Revenues. 

Capital Receipts-
Proceeds of loans and borrowings 
Sinking funds and investments (earn­

ings, sale of, etc.) 

Provincial Savings Office 

Dominion Government 

Sale of property or other capital assets 

Refunds of expenditure or repayment of 
advances or loans 

Agriculture and public domain. .! 

Other 

Totals, Capital Receipts... 

Trust and Public Charit ies F u n d s 
Rece ip t s -

Marriage licences 

Public charities fund 

Fund for promotion of health 

Deposits, guarantees, etc 

Other 

Totals, Trust and Public 
Charities Funds Receipts 

Manitoba. 

3,913,332 

7,008,170 

306.457 

1,129,727 

456,556 

1.204,686 

52,436 

2.711 

1,965,953 

59,553 

56,868 

222,625 

36,919 

16,415,993 

7,726,995 

526,051 

Nil 

3,293,911 

Nil 

2,905,826 

30,299 

5,422,760 

19,905,842 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

274,398 

143,733 

418,131 

Saskat­
chewan. 

4,679,901 

5,627.755 

294,356 

1,604,105 

724,799 

1,280,345 

39,083 

45,533 

2.544,104 

171,664 

222,431 

127.257 

477.359 

Alberta. 

17,838,692 

70,240,052 

2,000 

Nil 

2,944,312 

760 

2,727,856 

Nil 

1.533,467 

77,448,417 

Nil 

3,460,138 

5,501,108 

669,632 

1,703,094 

974,634 

1,843,589 

43,743 

5,280 

944,844 

861,343 

88,972 

362,760 

177,515 

16,636,652 

British 
Columbia. 

3.316,339 

13,456,938 

2,216.483 

3.430,434 

784,790 

3,061,808 

76,669 

23,969 

425,620 

702,203 

643,874 

752,276 

124,641 

Total. 

29,018,947 

2,731,297 

Nil 

1,811,867 

14,564 

1,578,784 

Nil 

29,929 

35,185,388 

Nil 

29,016,044 

25,622,900 

Nil 

Nil 

2,250,911 

Nil 

911 

Nil 

Nil 

27,874,722 

Nil 

27,620,565 

95.826.440 

11.755,071 

27,052,133 

6,666,870 

21,566,840 

736,954 

178,255 

19,364,904 

12,981,633 

2,953,850 

4.431,958 

1,480,709 

232,616,182 

329.355.719 

6,093,746 

15,739,721 

34,999.195 

245,596 

36,058,852 

131,210 

7,493,693 

430,117,732 

12.108 

4,488,050 

Nil 

3.784.053 

3,600,249 

11,884,460 


