Provincial Governments for their respective fiscal years ended 1936.

CLASSIFICATION.)

of the various provinces end, see text at foot of p. 869.

	1	1	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Item.	Manitoba.	Saskat- chewan.	Alberta.	British Columbia.	Total.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ordinary Revenues—			<u> </u> 		
Subventions and grants	3,913,332	4,679,901	3,460,138	3,316,339	27,620,56
Taxation	7,008,170	5,627,755	5,501,108	13,456,938	95,826,44
Royalties, duties and dues	306,457	294,356	669,632	2,216,483	11,755,07
Licences and permits	1,129,727	1,604,105	1,703,094	3,430,434	27, 052, 133
Fees	456,556	724,799	974,634	784,790	6,666,870
Liquor traffic control	1,204,686	1,280,345	1,843,589	3,061,808	21,566,84
Fines and penalties		39,083	43,743	76,669	736,95
Profits from trading activities	2,711	45,533	5,280	23,969	178, 25
Interest	1,965,953	2,544,104	944,844	425,620	19,364,90
Refunds of expenditure	1	171,664	861,343	702,203	12,981,633
Agricultural and public domain	i '	222,431	88,972	643,874	2,953,850
Institutional revenue		127,257	362,760	752,276	4,431,958
Other	36,919	477,359	177,515		ı
Other	20,919	411,008	177,010	124,641	1,480,70
Totals, Ordinary Revenues.	16,415,993	17,838,692	16,636,652	29,016,044	232,616,182
Capital Receipts—		<u> </u>			
Proceeds of loans and borrowings	7.726.995	70, 240, 052	29.018.947	07 000 000	000 055 51
Sinking funds and investments (earn-	7,120,990	10,240,032	29,010,941	25,622,900	329,355,719
ings, sale of, etc.)	526,051	2,000	2,731,297	Nil	6,093,740
Provincial Savings Office	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	15,739,721
Dominion Government	3,293,911	2,944,312	1,811,867	2,250,911	34,999,195
Sale of property or other capital assets.	Nil	760	14,564	Nil	245,596
Refunds of expenditure or repayment of advances or loans					
		2,727,856	1,578,784	911	36,058,852
Agriculture and public domain	,	Nil	Nil	Nil	131,210
Other	5,422,760	1,533,467	29,929	Nil	7,493,693
Totals, Capital Receipts	19,905,842	77,418,417	35,185,388	27,874,722	430,117,732
Trust and Public Charities Funds Beceipts—					
Marriage licences.	Nil		_	_	12.108
Public charities fund	•	_	_	· •	4,488,050
Fund for promotion of health	Nil	_	_	_	Nil
Deposits, guarantees, etc	274,398	_	_	_	3,784.053
Other	143,733	_	-	-	3,600,249
Totals, Trust and Public Charities Funds Receipts	418,131	Nil	Nil	Nil	11,884,460